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Women / XS / older
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Coubrough3633
Classic

9.550 9.400 9.6259.350 37.925
2 5 6 2 1 

1 

Isabella Turner3637
Classic

9.350 9.700 9.1259.650 37.825
4 1 2 14 2 

2 

Amber Musskopf3634
Classic

9.500 8.950 9.6009.725 37.775
3 14 1 3 3 

3 

Isabella Chavarria3628
Classic

9.200 9.525 9.6759.300 37.700
6 2T 7 1 4 

4 

Keelin O'Leary3640
Classic

9.600 9.150 9.2009.600 37.550
1 9 3 11T 5 

5 

Sequoia McAfee3654
Golden Bear

9.000 9.450 9.5509.500 37.500
10 4 4 4 6 

6 

Calysta Kodani3613
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.525 9.1758.800 36.650
7 2T 14 13 7 

7 

Maia Jeanneau3660
Golden Bear

9.225 9.300 9.3258.650 36.500
5 6T 16 6 8 

8 

Amalia Fleming3677
Performance

8.950 9.000 9.3009.150 36.400
11 13 10 7 9 

9 

Emily Jensen3626
CCGI

8.350 9.300 9.2259.450 36.325
16 6T 5 10 10 

10 

Alyssa Gusman3609
Bay Aerials

9.025 9.050 9.2508.750 36.075
9 12 15 8T 11 

11 

Isadora Hester3657
Golden Bear

9.100 9.100 9.2008.500 35.900
8 11 17 11T 12T

12T

Delainy Delagnes3688
San Francisco

8.900 9.125 8.9258.950 35.900
12T 10 11T 17 12T

12T

Isabel Ross3658
Golden Bear

8.550 8.550 9.5009.200 35.800
15 18 8T 5 14 

14 

Margaret Walter3683
San Francisco

8.750 8.750 9.2508.950 35.700
14 17 11T 8T 15 

15 

Corina Feenstra3627
CCGI

8.300 9.300 9.0508.875 35.525
17T 6T 13 15 16 

16 

Cana Foncannon3641
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.875 9.0258.150 34.950
12T 15T 18T 16 17 

17 

Hannah De Firmian3675
Performance

8.300 8.875 8.7508.150 34.075
17T 15T 18T 18 18 

18 

Layla Melton3676
Performance

8.125 8.075 8.6009.200 34.000
19 19 8T 19 19 

19 
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